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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

r FILED ?F A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
I I

1 JUl 24 2006 I July 24, 2006
L RON THORNBURGH i FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
,1SECRETARY OF STATE ISEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC

Address: One Security Benefit Place

City and Zip Code: Topeka 66636-0001

This is a (check one): ,f PoliticalCommittee- Party Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: - Amended Filing - Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2006 through July 20,2006)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ,

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ..........................................................

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ...............................

5. Cash onhand at close of period (SubtractLine 4 from 3) ...........................................

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) None

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............
None

$2,063.82

$3,865.00

$5,928.82

$4,203.33

$1,725.49

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7/20/2006

Date
'71J~ 0~JJJ. ,

Signature of Treasurer 1
GEC Form Rev, 2001
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Security Benefit Life Insurance pAc

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Kalman Bakk

507 Canyon Dr
Lawrence KS 66049

Security Benefit Life Ins
SVP, Chief Marketing
Officer

Venette Davis
3727 SW Cobblestone Place
Topeka KS 66610

Gregory J Garvin
5224 SW 40th Terr

Topeka KS 66610

J Timothy Gaule
3701 SW Stonybrook Dr
Topeka, KS 66610

John F Guyot
5009 Inge Court
Lawrence KS 66049

Security Benefit Life Ins
VP, Associate General
Counsel, Asst Secretary

Natalie G Haag
9125 NW Topeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66617

Thomas R Kaehr

5001 Inge Court
Lawrence KS 66049

J Michael Keefer
5621 SW Urish Rd
Topeka KS 66610

Security Benefit Life Ins
SVP, General Counsel,
and Secretary

David J Keith
PO Box 146

Maple Hill KS 66507

Security Benefit Life Ins
SVP

Nels-Olaf Larson
6040 SW 69th Street
Auburn KS 66402

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Loan OtherCheck

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

Page_of-

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or

Other Receipt

$175.00

$134.75

$105.00

$105.00

$175.00

$105.00

$140.00

$280.00

$175.00

$56.00

$1,450.75



--
SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC

(Name of Candidate, party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Amy J. Lee
701 Tennessee Street
Lawrence KS 66044

Dale W Martin Jr
10443 N 48th Place

Paradise Valley AZ 85253

Frank D Memmo Jr
501 SW Whitehall Lane

Topeka KS 66606

Mark A Mitchell
3609 Quail Creek Road
Lawrence KS 66047

Catherine A Newsham

3739 Spring Creek Lane
Topeka KS 66610

Karen S Plush
1821 SW Aubum Road

Topeka KS 66615

Danny D Purcell
7745 SW 17th Terrace

Topeka KS 66615

Kris A Robbins
6920 SW Dancaster Road
Topeka KS 66610

Security Benefit Life Ins
Chairman, CEO, and
President

Malcolm E Robinson
5440 SW Urish Road

Topeka KS 66610

SVP, Asst. to Chairman,
CEO, and President

James R Schmank

5801 SW Turnburry Court
Topeka KS 66614

VP

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check OtherLoan

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

Page_of-

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$52.50

$70.00

$87.50

$140.00

$70.00

$70.00

$56.00

$455.00

$175.00

$175.00

$1,351.00
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--
SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Cindy L Shields
5630 SW Clarion Lakes Drive

Topeka KS 66610

Thomas A Swank
2806 Trail Road
Lawrence KS 66049

Security Benefit Life Ins
Senior Vice President,
CFO, and Treasurer

Harold W Tompkins
79 Gold Creek Street
Dawsonville GA 30534

Kevin Watt
6106 SW 40th Terr

Topeka KS 66610

Security Benefit Life Ins
2nd Vice President

Unitemized Contributions

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Loan OtherCheck

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

DIDIDI[z]

OIDIDI[Z]

OIDIDID

OIDIOID

OIDIDID

OIDIOID

0101'010

Page_of-

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or

Other Receipt

$96.25

$189.00

$91.00

$210.00

$477.00

$1,063.25
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--
SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC

-(N ame of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Name and Address

Kansans for Sandy Praeger

6/8/06 1 PO Box 1001
Topeka, KS 66601

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Lana Gordon for Representative

6/15/061 5820 SW 27th St
Topeka, KS 66614

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Carolyn Gaston for Representative
7/10/06,3016 Rolling Hills Drive

Milford KS 66514

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

David Heinemann for Representative
7/10/061 3826 SW Cambridge Court

Topeka KS 66610

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Don Hill for Representative
7/10/06 I 1720 Luther

Emporia, KS 66801

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Joe Humerickhouse for Representative
7/10/061 712 S 5th

Osage City KS 66523

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Terrie Huntington for Representative
7/10/061 3216 W 68th Street

Mission Hills KS 66208

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Trent Le Doux for Representative

7/10/061 719 W 4th Street
Holton KS 66436

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Bill Light for Representative
7/10/061 504 Washington Street

Rolla KS 67954

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Edward O'Malley for Representative
7/10/061 4804 W 57th Street

Roeland Park KS 66205

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Amount

$750.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$150.00

$500.00

$250.00

$150.00

$200.00

$350.00

$3,300.00
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-
SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address

Kansans for Sandy Praeger

7/10/06 I PO Box 1001
Topeka, KS 66601

Ron Thomburgh for Secretary of State

7/10/06 I PO Box 4872
Topeka KS 66606

Jim Yonally for Representative

7/10/06110039 Mastin Drive
Overland Park KS 66212

Harold Lane for Representative
7/20/06 I 1308 South Kansas Avenue

Topeka, KS 66612

Bank Charges

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Primary Election Campaign Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$150.00

$3.33

$903.33

Page_of-
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