KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JUL 2 4 2006

July 24, 2006

RON THORNBURGH

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC	
	Address: One Security Benefit Place	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66636-0001	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2006 through July 20, 2006)	\$2,063.82
	Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$3,865.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$5,928.82
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$4,203.33
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,725.49
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
		6
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand	ne intentional
Dat	7/20/2006 Takalu Halaag Signature of Treasurer	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Security	Benefit	Life	Insurance	PAC
----------	---------	------	-----------	-----

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Che Appropr	Amount of Cash, Check,		
	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	Kalman Bakk 507 Canyon Dr Lawrence KS 66049	Security Benefit Life Ins SVP, Chief Marketing Officer				√	\$175.00
	Venette Davis 3727 SW Cobblestone Place Topeka KS 66610					\checkmark	\$134.75
	Gregory J Garvin 5224 SW 40th Terr Topeka KS 66610					\checkmark	\$105.00
	J Timothy Gaule 3701 SW Stonybrook Dr Topeka, KS 66610					\checkmark	\$105.00
	John F Guyot 5009 Inge Court Lawrence KS 66049	Security Benefit Life Ins VP, Associate General Counsel, Asst Secretary				√	\$175.00
	Natalie G Haag 9125 NW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66617					\checkmark	\$105.00
	Thomas R Kaehr 5001 Inge Court Lawrence KS 66049					√	\$140.00
	J Michael Keefer 5621 SW Urish Rd Topeka KS 66610	Security Benefit Life Ins SVP, General Counsel, and Secretary				√	\$280.00
	David J Keith PO Box 146 Maple Hill KS 66507	Security Benefit Life Ins SVP				\checkmark	\$175.00
-	Nels-Olaf Larson 6040 SW 69th Street Auburn KS 66402					\checkmark	\$56.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,450.75

Page ____ of ____

Print Page

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Security	Benefit	Life	Insurance	PAC
----------	---------	------	-----------	-----

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address Occupation of Individual Of Contributor Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Of Contributor Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box		ĭ.	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or			
	of Contributor	Giving More Than 5150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Other Receipt
	Amy J. Lee 701 Tennessee Street Lawrence KS 66044					√	\$52.50
	Dale W Martin Jr 10443 N 48th Place Paradise Valley AZ 85253					√	\$70.00
354 22	Frank D Memmo Jr 501 SW Whitehall Lane Topeka KS 66606					√	\$87.50
	Mark A Mitchell 3609 Quail Creek Road Lawrence KS 66047					√	\$140.00
	Catherine A Newsham 3739 Spring Creek Lane Topeka KS 66610					√	\$70.00
19	Karen S Plush 1821 SW Auburn Road Topeka KS 66615					√	\$70.00
	Danny D Purcell 7745 SW 17th Terrace Topeka KS 66615					√	\$56.00
	Kris A Robbins 6920 SW Dancaster Road Topeka KS 66610	Security Benefit Life Ins Chairman, CEO, and President				√	\$455.00
	Malcolm E Robinson 5440 SW Urish Road Topeka KS 66610	SVP, Asst. to Chairman, CEO, and President				√	\$175.00
	James R Schmank 5801 SW Turnburry Court Topeka KS 66614	VP				√	\$175.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,351.00

Page ____ of ____

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Security	Benefit	Life	Insurance	PAC
----------	---------	------	-----------	-----

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Che Appropr	Amount of Cash, Check,		
			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	Cindy L Shields 5630 SW Clarion Lakes Drive Topeka KS 66610					\checkmark	\$96.25
	Thomas A Swank 2806 Trail Road Lawrence KS 66049	Security Benefit Life Ins Senior Vice President, CFO, and Treasurer				\checkmark	\$189.00
	Harold W Tompkins 79 Gold Creek Street Dawsonville GA 30534					\checkmark	\$91.00
	Kevin Watt 6106 SW 40th Terr Topeka KS 66610	Security Benefit Life Ins 2nd Vice President				\checkmark	\$210.00
	Unitemized Contributions					√	\$477.00
		1 9 1					3
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,063.25

D		
Page	OT	
1 azc	OI	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/8/06	Kansans for Sandy Praeger PO Box 1001 Topeka, KS 66601	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$750.0
6/15/06	Lana Gordon for Representative 5820 SW 27th St Topeka, KS 66614	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
7/10/06	Carolyn Gaston for Representative 3016 Rolling Hills Drive Milford KS 66514	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$200.0
7/10/06	David Heinemann for Representative 3826 SW Cambridge Court Topeka KS 66610	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$500.0
7/10/06	Don Hill for Representative 1720 Luther Emporia, KS 66801	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$150.0
7/10/06	Joe Humerickhouse for Representative 712 S 5th Osage City KS 66523	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$500.0
7/10/06	Terrie Huntington for Representative 3216 W 68th Street Mission Hills KS 66208	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$250.0
7/10/06	Trent Le Doux for Representative 719 W 4th Street Holton KS 66436	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$150.0
7/10/06	Bill Light for Representative 504 Washington Street Rolla KS 67954	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$200.0
7/10/06	Edward O'Malley for Representative 4804 W 57th Street Roeland Park KS 66205	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$350.0
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,300.0

Page ____ of ____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/10/06	Kansans for Sandy Praeger PO Box 1001 Topeka, KS 66601	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
7/10/06	Ron Thomburgh for Secretary of State PO Box 4872 Topeka KS 66606	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
7/10/06	Jim Yonally for Representative 10039 Mastin Drive Overland Park KS 66212	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
7/20/06	Harold Lane for Representative 1308 South Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66612	Primary Election Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
	Bank Charges		\$3.33
			e)
-	<u>.</u>		
	Subtotal This Page		\$903.3

D	~	
Page	OT	